
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	BIRTHDAY	CARDS	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $195.00
2025-11-03 Jukebox	Print	Order txn_EyHPZdN -$155.32 $39.68
2025-11-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Dhamari txn_kWHrq8V $50.00 $89.68
2025-11-04 Someone's	Birthday	Gift	:eyes: txn_oyHK9Mx -$36.59 $53.09
2025-11-07 ACH	to	Chanmin	Kwon txn_rYHQk7k -$10.00 $43.09
2025-11-11 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_K9H2pxA $278.28 $321.37
2025-11-13 11	Stamps	(reimbursement,	see	comments) txn_GkHrkxP $14.39 $335.76
2025-11-13 2	Stamps	(reimbursement,	see	comments) txn_zVHarO0 $5.91 $341.67
2025-11-15 Stamps	for	Ship	Mail,	Birthday	Cards,	and	Dummies.	See	comments txn_MNHpxR5 -$45.33 $296.34
2025-11-16 THIS	IS	A	DEMO	TO	SHOW	A	NEW	YSWS	AUTHOR txn_evHRZwG -$1.00 $295.34
2025-11-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jenin txn_ZeHEWgA $1.00 $296.34
2025-11-16 Grant	to	Jenin txn_zVHyB8O -$1.00 $295.34
2025-11-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jenin txn_V0H8RbZ $1.00 $296.34
2025-11-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_AWH9aLL $63.33 $359.67
2025-11-21 PO	Box	Verification	Charge txn_66HO6yr -$12.47 $347.20
2025-11-21 SUBSCRIPTION txn_LgHbKJX -$3.59 $343.61
2025-11-22 Bounty	Pay txn_wNHJWne -$10.00 $333.61
2025-11-23 8	labels txn_78Hn8aP -$0.79 $332.82
2025-11-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8Hag5Y $30.85 $363.67
2025-11-29 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#11 txn_qkHXgmX -$5.76 $357.91

WITHDRAWN:	$281.85.	DEPOSITED:	$444.76. $357.91

YSWS	–	Birthday	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Birthday	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


